| P<br>CORI<br>ANNU  | NOW: FILING FEE A<br>PROFIT<br>PORATION<br>AL REPORT<br>1998   | FLORIDA DEPA<br>Sandra<br>Secret  | ·····   | TATE   | Apr 13 1   | ILED<br>1998 8:<br>ary of S   |   |
|--|--|---|---|--|--|---|---|
| <ul> <li>Corporation</li> </ul>  | NENT # S2997<br>DANCEWEAR, INC.  | 74 (0)  |   |  |  |   |   |
| Principal Place of Business<br>1711 N STATE ROAD 7<br>MARGATE FL 33063 |  | Mailing Address<br>1711 N STATE ROAD 7<br>MARGATE FL 33069  |   | DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE   |  |   |   |
|  |  |   |   |  | 02/04/1991   |   |   |
| 2. Principal Place of Business   |  | 2a. Mailing Address   | 2a. Mailing Address<br>26   |  | 4. FEI Number<br>65-0248325  |   | Applied For<br>Not Applicabl  |
| Suite, Apt. #  | , etc.   | Suite, Apt. #, etc.   |   | ·  | 5. Certificate of Status Desired   |   | 5 Additional  |
| City & State   | 1941 <u>98</u>   | City & State  |   |  | 6. Election Campaign Financing   | \$5.0   | Required<br>00 May Be   |
| Zip  | Country  | Zip   | Country   |  | Trust Fund Contribution 8. This corporation owes or has p  | paid the current year   |   |
|  | 25<br>9. Name and Address of Curren  | 29<br>It Registered Agent   | 30  |  | Personal Property Tax due Jur<br>10. Name and Address of New F   |   | No No   |
|  | 11 N STATE ROAD 7  |   | 62  | Street Addr  | ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept  | able)   |   |
| • Pursuant to<br>office or reg<br>agent. I am                          | ARGATE FL 33606<br>the provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>gistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obliga  | of Horida, Such change was alions of, Section 607.0505, F   | 83<br>84<br>ites, the above-<br>authorized by t   | City<br>named corp   | ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Accept<br>poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc | <b>FL 85</b> <sup>Z</sup>   | ip Code<br>g its registered<br>as registered  |
| 17<br>MA<br>office or reg<br>agent. I am<br>GNATURE                    | ARGATE FL 33606<br>The provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>gistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obliga-<br>lenature, byted or public hand of trajsfulled agen-  | of Floridal Such change was<br>alions of, Section 607.0505, F   | 83<br>84<br>Ites, the above-<br>authorized by t<br>lorida Statutes.   | City<br>named corp<br>the corporat   | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment  | g its registered<br>as registered   |
| Pursuant to<br>office or re<br>agent. 1 am<br>GNATURE                  | ARGATE FL 33606<br>the provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>gistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obliga  | of Floridal Such change was<br>alions of, Section 607.0505, F   | 83<br>84<br>authorized by t<br>lorida Statutes.   | City<br>named corp<br>the corporat   | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment  | g its registere<br>as registered<br>ORS IN 12   |
| 17 MA  | ARGATE FL 33606<br>The provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>pistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obligation<br>in the state of the obligation of the obligation of the obligation<br>OFFICERS AND<br>D<br>LEVIN, HAROLD C.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7 | In Fordal Such change was<br>ations of, Soction 607.0505, F<br>et and title if applicable: (NO<br>D DIRECTORS<br>DELETE                     | B3<br>B4<br>Ites, the above-<br>authorized by t<br>lorida Statutes.<br>18 Registered Ageni<br>13.<br>1.1 TITLE<br>1.2 NAME<br>1.3 STREET AU   | City<br>mamed corp<br>the corporat<br>isignature requir<br>DDRESS<br>ZIP   | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment<br>DATE<br>ICERS AND DIRECT                  | g its registere<br>as registered<br>ORS IN 12<br>le Additio                                 |
| 17 MA  | ARGATE FL 33606<br>The provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>pistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obligation<br>of FICERS AND<br>D<br>LEVIN, HAROLD C.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7<br>MARGATE FL<br>D<br>LEVIN, DEBORAH S.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7      | OF LOTGE Such change was<br>ations of, Soction 607.0505, F<br>ent and title if applicable: (NO<br>D DIRECTORS<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE | B3<br>B4<br>Ites, the above-<br>authorized by the<br>lorida Statutes.<br>TE Registered Agent<br>13.<br>1.1 TITLE<br>1.2 NAME<br>1.3 STREET AI<br>1.4 CITY-ST-<br>2.1 TITLE<br>2.2 NAME<br>2.3 STREET AI   | City<br>named corp<br>the corporat<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS   | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment<br>DATE<br>CERS AND DIRECT<br>Chang          | g its registere<br>as registered<br>ORS IN 12<br>le Addition<br>e Addition                  |
| 17 MA  | ARGATE FL 33606<br>The provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>pistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obligation<br>of FICERS AND<br>D<br>LEVIN, HAROLD C.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7<br>MARGATE FL<br>D<br>LEVIN, DEBORAH S.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7      | In Fordal Such change was<br>ations of, Soction 607.0505, F<br>et and title if applicable: (NO<br>D DIRECTORS<br>DELETE                     | B3<br>B4<br>Ites, the above-<br>authorized by the<br>lorida Statutes.<br>TE Registered Agent<br>13.<br>1.1 TITLE<br>1.2 NAME<br>1.3 STREET AU<br>1.4 CITY-ST-<br>2.1 TITLE<br>2.3 STREET AU<br>2.4 CITY-ST-<br>3.1 TITLE<br>3.2 NAME<br>3.3 STREET AU   | City<br>named corp<br>the corporat<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP                       | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment<br>DATE<br>CERS AND DIRECT<br>Chang          | g its registered<br>as registered<br>ORS IN 12<br>le Addition<br>e Addition<br>e Addition   |
| 17 MA  | ARGATE FL 33606<br>The provisions of Sections 607 050,<br>pistered agent, or both, in the State<br>familiar with, and accept the obligation<br>of FICERS AND<br>D<br>LEVIN, HAROLD C.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7<br>MARGATE FL<br>D<br>LEVIN, DEBORAH S.<br>1711 N. STATE ROAD 7      | OF LOTGE Such change was<br>ations of, Soction 607.0505, F<br>ent and title if applicable: (NO<br>D DIRECTORS<br>DELETE<br>DELETE<br>DELETE | B3<br>B4<br>Itos, the above-<br>authorized by the<br>lorida Statutes.<br>TE Registered Agent<br>13.<br>1.1 TITLE<br>1.2 NAME<br>1.3 STREET AI<br>1.4 CITY-ST-<br>2.1 TITLE<br>2.2 NAME<br>2.3 STREET AI<br>2.4 CITY-ST-<br>3.1 TITLE<br>3.2 NAME<br>3.3 STREET AI<br>3.4 CITY-ST-<br>4.1 TITLE<br>4.2 NAME<br>4.3 STREET AI | City<br>named corp<br>the corporat<br>isignature requir<br>iDDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP<br>DDRESS<br>-ZIP | poration submits this statement for the<br>ion's board of directors. I hereby acc  | FL 85 Z<br>purpose of changin<br>ept the appointment<br>DATE<br>CRES AND DIRECT<br>Chang<br>Chang | g its registere<br>as registered<br>ORS IN 12<br>le Additione<br>e Additione<br>e Additione |

- المسادية ب

تنهايشهم ويتروي وتراريه والم